
833 FARES

ADULT FARES

UNDER 19 FARES

cKey

Single fare / Return fare

£1 local fare for journeys wholly within 1 fare zone.

£0.50 local fare for journeys wholly within 1 fare zone.

Bingham West*

£1.10 / £2.00 Cropwell Butler

£1.25 / £2.20 £0.75 / £1.35 Cropwell Bishop

£1.15 / £2.10 £1.40 / £2.50 £0.75 / £1.35 Langar

£1.10 / £2.00 £1.40 / £2.50 £1.15 / £2.10 £0.75 / £1.35 Barnstone

£1.10 / £2.00 £1.40 / £2.50 £1.15 / £2.10 £1.15 / £2.10 £0.75 / £1.35 Granby / Sutton

£1.00 / £1.80 £1.40 / £2.50 £1.15 / £2.10 £1.15 / £2.10 £0.90 / £1.60 £0.75 / £1.35 Elton

£1.00 / £1.80 £1.40 / £2.50 £1.15 / £2.10 £1.15 / £2.10 £0.90 / £1.60 £0.90 / £1.60 £0.75 / £1.35 Orston

£1.00 / £1.80 £1.40 / £2.50 £1.15 / £2.10 £1.15 / £2.10 £0.90 / £1.60 £0.90 / £1.60 £0.90 / £1.60 £0.75 / £1.35 Aslockton

£0.75 / £1.35 £1.40 / £2.50 £1.15 / £2.10 £1.15 / £2.10 £0.90 / £1.60 £0.90 / £1.60 £0.90 / £1.60 £0.90 / £1.60 £0.75 / £1.35 Whatton

- £1.10 / £2.00 £1.25 / £2.20 £1.15 / £2.10 £1.10 / £200 £1.10 / £2.00 £1.00 / £1.80 £1.00 / £1.80 £1.00 / £1.80 £0.75 / £1.35 Bingham East**

* Bingham West includes stops from Nottingham Road to Market Place
** Bingham East includes stops from Market Place to Starnhill Drive

Bingham West*

£2.20 / £4.00 Cropwell Butler

£2.50 / £4.40 £1.50 / £2.70 Cropwell Bishop

£2.30 / £4.20 £2.80 / £5.00 £1.50 / £2.70 Langar

£2.20 / £4.00 £2.80 / £5.00 £2.30 / £4.20 £1.50 / £2.70 Barnstone

£2.20 / £4.00 £2.80 / £5.00 £2.30 / £4.20 £2.30 / £4.20 £1.50 / £2.70 Granby / Sutton

£2.00 / £3.60 £2.80 / £5.00 £2.30 / £4.20 £2.30 / £4.20 £1.80 / £3.20 £1.50 / £2.70 Elton

£2.00 / £3.60 £2.80 / £5.00 £2.30 / £4.20 £2.30 / £4.20 £1.80 / £3.20 £1.80 / £3.20 £1.50 / £2.70 Orston

£2.00 / £3.60 £2.80 / £5.00 £2.30 / £4.20 £2.30 / £4.20 £1.80 / £3.20 £1.80 / £3.20 £1.80 / £3.20 £1.50 / £2.70 Aslockton

£1.50 / £2.70 £2.80 / £5.00 £2.30 / £4.20 £2.30 / £4.20 £1.80 / £3.20 £1.80 / £3.20 £1.80 / £3.20 £1.80 / £3.20 £1.50 / £2.70 Whatton

- £2.20 / £4.00 £2.50 / £4.40 £2.30 / £4.20 £2.20 / £4.00 £2.20 / £4.00 £2.00 / £3.60 £2.00 / £3.60 £2.00 / £3.60 £1.50 / £2.70 Bingham East**



833 FARES

Concessionary Cards (senior and mobility) are valid on this service.
Concessionary cards are valid between 09:30 and 23:00 Mon-Fri, and all times at 
Weekends and on Bank Holidays. 
In addition, Concessionary cards are also valid on the 08:43 and 09:07 departures 
from Bingham, Market Place.

Through Fares
Through fare tickets are available on this service 
for journeys connecting with the 33 service. 
Fares from any 833 stop are shown in the table.

Contactless
Contactless payments are accepted on this service.

Dogs
Dogs are welcome on this service for a £1 flat fare.

cKey

Single fare / Return fare

Adult Under 19

Cotgrave £3.30 / £6.00 £1.65 / £3.00

Any other 33 stop £3.80 / £7.00 £1.90 / £3.50


